ATTACHMENT K: PROPOSER PRICING SHEET

Line Item # Description Preferred Pack Size Pack Size per Estimated Price Manufacturer Pack Size Pack Size Per | Case Price to | Fixed Delivery | Total Cost Per | (Extended)
Brand or equal Preferred Case Usage and Code Proposed Case Distributor Fee per case |Delivered Case | Cost Per Line
Proposed Proposed Item
Category 100 Refrigerated Items
1 24682-31150 Choc Scooter Hershey's Ice 36 36 70 $0.00 #REF!
Crunch Bar, Cream or
Smart Snacks  equivalent
approved
2 Reduced Fat Hershey's Ice 36 36 40 $0.00 H#REF!
Salted Caramel Cream or
Brownie Crunch equivalent
Bar, Smart
Snacks
24682-31167 approved
4 Fudge- O Bar, Hershey's Ice 36 36 50 $0.00 #REF!
Smart Snacks  Cream or
24682- 31152  approved equivalent
5 Low Fat Orange Hershey's Ice 36 36 25 $0.00 #REF!
Blosson Bar, Cream or
Smart Snacks  equivalent
24682-31174 approved
6 Super Sour Hershey's Ice 36 36 25 $0.00 H#REF!
Artic Apple Cream or
Polar Blast Bar, equivalent
Smart Snacks
approved,
Smart Snacks
approved,
Smart Snacks
24682-31001 approved
7 Reducd Fat Hershey's Ice 48 48 50 $0.00 #REF!
mini icecream  Cream or
sandwich, equivalent
Smart Snacks
24682- 31352  approved
8 Reduced Hershey's Ice 24 24 50 $0.00 HREF!
Cookies & Cream or
Cream Ice equivalent
Cream
Sandwich,
Smart Snacks
24682- 31355  approved
10 Low Fat Llama Hershey's Ice 24 24 50 $0.00 #REF!
Party, Smart Cream or
Snacks equivalent
24682- 31359  approved
12 Reduced Fat Hershey's Ice 24 24 50 $0.00 #REF!
Brownie Batter ~Cream or
Icecream equivalent
sandwich ,
Smart Snacks
24682- 31356  approved
14 Low Fat All- Hershey's Ice 100 100 25 $0.00 #REF!
Star Sundae Cream or
Cup, Smart equivalent
Snacks
24682- 31669  approved
17 No Fat Bday Hershey's Ice 48 48 25 $0.00 H#REF!
cake yogurt, Cream or
Smart Snacks  equivalent

24682- 31660

approved




24682- 31662
26

24682- 31663
27

24682- 31665
29

24682- 31661
32

24682- 31664
33

24682-31666

In accordance with the contract documents, the undersigned propose to supply all of the product and perform all work specified in the contract documents in accordance with the proposal.

Vendor Signature

Low Fat
Chocolate
Sundae cup,
Smart Snacks
approved

Low Fat
Strawberry
Sundae cup,
Smart Snacks
approved

Low Fat
Chocolate cup,
Smart Snacks
approved

Low Fat Cotton
Candy Cup,
Smart Snacks
approved

Low Fat Vanilla
Cup, Smart
Snacks
approved

Low Fat Spooky
Sundae, Smart
Snacks
approved

Hershey's Ice
Cream or
equivalent

Hershey's Ice
Cream or
equivalent

Hershey's Ice
Cream or
equivalent

Hershey's Ice
Cream or
equivalent

Hershey's Ice
Cream or
equivalent

Hershey's Ice
Cream or
equivalent

48

48

48

48

48

48

Date

48

48

48

48

48

48

NC School Nutrition Charter Alliance

Signature

Date

(If awarding contract)

25

25

25

25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

#REF!

#REF!

H#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!



