ine	Item #	Description	Preferred Brand or equal	Pack Size Preferred	Pack Size per Case	Estimated Usage	Price	Manufacturer and Code Proposed	Pack Size Proposed	Pack Size Per Case Proposed	Case Price to Distributor	Fixed Delivery Fee per case	Total Cost Per Delivered Case	(Extended) Cost Per Line Item
	Category 1	100 Refrigera	ated Items					_	•					
1	24682-31150	Choc Scooter Crunch Bar, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	36	36	70							\$0.00	#REF!
2	24682-31167	Reduced Fat Salted Caramel Brownie Crunch Bar, Smart Snacks approved		36	36	40							\$0.00	#REF!
4			Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	36	36	50							\$0.00	#REF!
5		Low Fat Orange Blosson Bar, Smart Snacks approved		36	36	25							\$0.00	#REF!
6	24682-31001	Super Sour Artic Apple Polar Blast Bar, Smart Snacks approved, Smart Snacks approved, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	36	36	25							\$0.00	#REF!
7	24682- 31352	Reducd Fat mini icecream sandwich, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	48	48	50							\$0.00	#REF!
8	24682- 31355	Reduced Cookies & Cream Ice Cream Sandwich, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	24	24	50							\$0.00	#REF!
10		Low Fat Llama Party, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	24	24	50							\$0.00	#REF!
12		Reduced Fat Brownie Batter Icecream sandwich , Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	24	24	50							\$0.00	#REF!
14	24682- 31669	Low Fat All- Star Sundae Cup, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	100	100	25							\$0.00	#REF!
17		No Fat Bday cake yogurt, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	48	48	25							\$0.00	#REF!

18	24682- 31662	Low Fat Chocolate Sundae cup, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	48	48	25						\$0.00	#REF!
26	24682- 31663	Low Fat Strawberry Sundae cup, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	48	48	25						\$0.00	#REF!
27	24682- 31665	Low Fat Chocolate cup, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	48	48	25						\$0.00	#REF!
29	24682- 31661	Low Fat Cotton Candy Cup, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	48	48	15						\$0.00	#REF!
32	24682- 31664	Low Fat Vanilla Cup, Smart Snacks approved	Hershey's Ice Cream or equivalent	48	48	25						\$0.00	#REF!
33	24682-31666	Low Fat Spooky Sundae, Smart Snacks approved		48	48	10						\$0.00	#REF!
													#REF!
				to supply all of the	product and perfe	orm all work spec	iffed in the contra	act documents in	accordance with t	ine proposal.			
Vendor Signature Date													
	NC School Nutrition Charter Alliance												
Signature Date													
(If awarding contract)													